For more product support visit mason.nz 37
Description Vent Size (mm) Masons Code
Vent Back Draft Damper 100 100 VENTBDD100
Vent Back Draft Damper 125 125m VENTBDD125
Vent Back Draft Damper 150 150m VENTBDD150
Description Vent Size (mm) Masons Code
Flexible Aluminium Duct 100mm 1m boxed 100 VENTIFXAL100MMX1M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 100mm 3m boxed 100 VENTIFXAL100MMX3M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 100mm 6m boxed 100 VENTIFXAL100MMX6M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 125mm 1m boxed 125 VENTIFXAL125MMX1M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 125mm 3m boxed 125 VENTIFXAL125MMX3M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 125mm 6m boxed 125 VENTIFXAL125MMX6M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 150mm 1m boxed 150 VENTIFXAL150MMX1M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 150mm 3m boxed 150 VENTIFXAL150MMX3M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 150mm 6m boxed 150 VENTIFXAL150MMX6M
Flexible Aluminium Duct 200mm 3m boxed 200 VENTIFXAL200MMX3M
Flexible Aluminium Duct
This self-supporting duct can be bent to send
airflow in your desired direction without creating
sharp bends that restricts airflow.
CONSTITUTION
2x Aluminium Layers
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-30˚C to 150˚C
OPERATION PRESSURE
3000 Pa
Back Draft Shutter
REGULATES AIR FLOW
In Air Ducts
SPRING-LOADED
For Positive Closure
DIRECTIONAL AIR FLOW
One-way Design
Flexible Ducts
Aluminium
V
en
t
&
 A
cc
es
s
P
an
el
s